Option Parts & Illlustrations

Bliss Box Former

FIGURE 14-1
POWER HEAD
FEED ASSEMBLY

ITEM | PART NO. | DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 0038202 | SHAFT MOUNT 2
2 0038300 | CRANK, MAIN SHAFT 2
3 0038400 | PUSHER, OPERATING LEVER 2
4 0038500 | LEVER, SHAFT OPERATING 2
5 0038601 | PAWL, HEAD PUSHER 2
6 0038700 | BLOCK, CON ROD PIVOT 2
7 0038801 | SHAFT, END FEED 2
8 0038902 | ROD, SHAFT CON 2
9 0100100 | 5/16 SET COLLAR 4
10 0201000 | BUSHING 2
11 8030700 | 10-32 SKT HD CAP SCR X 1 6
12 1201400 | SPRING 2
13 1201500 | SPRING 2
14 8006800 | 1/4-20 HEX HD CAP SCR X 1/2 2
15 8025500 | 1/4-20 FIBER LOCK NUT 2
16 8007000 | 1/4-20 HEX HD CAP SCR X 1 2
17 8032700 | 1/4-20 SKT HD CAP SCR X 1 4
18 8028600 | 5/16-18 OVAL PT SET SCR X 3/4 4
19 8036600 | 1/4 STD LOCK WASHER 4
20 8034000 | 3/8-16 SKT HD CAP SCR X 1 1/4 2
21 8005600 | 3/8-16 SKT HD CAP SCR X 2 1/4 2
22 8024100 | 10-32 HEX HD NUT 2
23 8035700 | 1/4 SAE FLT WASHER 4
24 0038201 | SHAFT MOUNT 2
25 8005400 | 3/8-16 SCKT FLAT HD X 1 2
26 8010000 | 3/8-16 HEX HD CAP SCR X 1 2
27 0200301 | BUSHING 4

W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.



,@ Bliss Box Former

=
- ey
B O A \%
=5 ‘
= = N— ) - - -
(el ) '
&= = /
w2 o) _/ \_
w (opmm—g)/ f——- ) n
=
=
=N
= O
= o
U2

/

FIGURE 14-1
POWER HEAD
FEED ASSEMBLY

Option Parts & lllustrations

W. E. Plemons Machinery Services, Inc.



